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Startere

Share Platter — options for 2 people
Share Platter — options for 4 people

Wedges with Sour Cream
& Sweet Chilli Sauce

Hot Chips

Buffalo Chicken wings
% kilo (5 portions)

Calamari
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Chlcken Schnltzel burger with chips
Pulled Brisket Burger with Chips

/ﬁm’ws

Chicken schnitzel with chips
Fish and chips

Tandoori Skewer with wrap,
chips and salad

Lasagne & Salad
Calamari, Chips & Salad
Pulled Brisket Loaded fries

gr{((@ availabfle

Plain gravy
Pepper gravy

$25.00
$50.00

$10.00
$8.00

$15.00
$15.00

$20.00
$22.00

$23.00
$24.00

$25.00
$22.00
$24.00
$24.00
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Quick & easy, avallable for golfers
Vegetarian Panini

Caesar Chicken Schnitzel Panini
BLT Panini

Cheese & Ham Panini

Salade

Chicken Caesar Salad
Caesar Salad

Garden salad

- Add chicken schnitzel

Chiékén Schnitzel with chips
Lasagne & chips

M|n| hotdog & Chips
£

We cater for food allergies and most food

preferences. Please ask the kitchen for options.

: Includes free soft drink and
ice-cream with sprinkles

$18.00
$15.00
$14.00
$14.00

$20.00
$12.00
$10.00

$6.00

£75




